Add: Floor 11, Area A06, No 370, chengyi street, Jimei, Xiamen.China
1
Bringing Intelligence Across All Beings
The F-PEM100 series of environmentally friendly electricity intelligent
monitor terminals are mainly used to measure the three-phase active energy of
the low-voltage network. It has RS485 communication and LoRa 470MHz wireless
communication functions, which are convenient for users to monitor, collect and

4
Other parameter
Order information
Item Content
Shell PC plastic flame-retardant shell, protection grade IP30
Size 88*55*54mm (not including antenna and mounting parts)
weight 0.25kg (excluding external expansion parts)
Item Content
Operating temperature -40~+85ºC(-40~+185℉)
storage temperature -40~+125ºC (-40~+257℉)
Working humidity 95% (no condensation)
Altitude ＜2000m
Product mode Content Note
F-PEM100-5A Input Current：3×1.5(6)A
F-PEM100-100A Input Current：3×20(100)A
Same terminal, different
transformer
F-PEM100-200A Input Current：3×40(200)A
F-PEM100-400A Input Current：3×80(400)A
F-PEM100-600A Input Current：3×120(600)A